

City of Coral Gables

405 Biltmore Way Coral Gables, FL 33134 www.coralgables.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-1193 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Minutes Status: Noted and Filed

File created: 2/12/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 3/10/2020 Final action: 3/10/2020

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: Regular City Commission Meeting of February 11, 2020.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Meeting Minutes, 2. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item D-7 - Resolution authorizing Satchmo

Blues Bar and Grill to host event, 3. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item F-1 - Ordinance approving a purchase and sale agreement with Riviera Presbyterian Church, 4. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item F-5 - Ordinance amending code of ordinances Chapter 58 Special Assessments, 5. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item I-1 - Resolution authorizing an expenditure of \$20,000 for Bigs in Blue, 6. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item I-2 - Resolution authorizing change order to new public safety building, 7. CCMtg February 11 2020 - Agenda Item I-3 - Discussion regarding

Bridge for Peace fundraiser

DateVer.Action ByActionResult3/10/20201City CommissionapprovedPass

Regular City Commission Meeting of February 11, 2020. [Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]